copa
order code
 description weight (kg) order code
housing COPA - ST 1 x MH 250W 5.1 COPA-STM25
 COPA - ST 1 x MH 400W 6.1 COPA-STM40
 COPA - ST 1 x HPS 250W 6.1 COPA-STS25
 COPA - ST 1 x HPS 400W 7.2 COPA-STS40
 COPA - ST 1 x HPMV 250W 5.1 COPA-STH25
 COPA - ST 1 x HPMV 400W 5.6 COPA-STH40
refl ectors 16” PC prismatic refractor 1.1 RPC16
 22” PC prismatic refractor 2.0 RPC22
 15” AL narrow beam refl ector 0.5 RAL15N
 15” AL wide beam refl ector 0.5 RAL15W